
1 Khajrana Mandir 7:35

2 Ring Road 7:37

3 Bangali Chouraha 7:40

4 Telephone Nagar 7:44

5 Tilak Nagar 7:50

6  Palasia 7:53

7  Geeta Bhavan 8:00

8  Navlakha 8:05

9 Bhanwar Kuva 8:13

10 Rajiv Gandhi 8:18

11 Reti Mandi 8:23

12  CAT Square 8:25

13 Institute 8:40

Note :

Driver : Ghanshyam Khadge Mob. 78695-40199

Transport Incharge

Indore Institute of Science & Technology

BUS ROUTE NO - 36

S. No. Place Arrival Time

The buses will run according to the 

schedule. Do not make any effort to 

disturb the schedule by calling the 

driver on the mobile phone or 

asking someone to stop the bus for 

you.


